Resato flyer gauges
Resato high pressure gauges
Example PBX-xxx-LH series
Specifications
Main features: Standard models
 Case: Ø 63 mm or Ø 100 mm or Ø160 mm.
 Ranges: 0-60 bar up to 0-7000 bar.
 Ranges: 0-1000 psi up to 0-100,000 psi.
 Glycerin filled (L).
 Window: safety glass.
 Dial: aluminum, black figures on white background
 Pointer: aluminum black.
 Connection: lower back M16x1,5-HP-Female.
 Accuracy: ±1,0% ( < 1000 bar) or ±1,6% (> 1000
bar).
 Mounting: u-clamp panel mounted (H)  Calibration
certificate.
 Gauges >2000 bar/ 30,000 psi solid front
Model Accuracy
Case
(mm)
PBX-063-LH 1,6% 063
PBX-100-LH 1,0% 100
PBX-160-LH 1,0% 160
PBX-SF-100-LD 1,6% 100
PBX-SF-HP-160-LD 1,6% 160
 Options:
 Double scale.
 Accuracy 0,6% for Ø 100 and Ø160 up to
1000 bar / 15,000 psi
 Red drag pointer.
 Direct mounted (D).
 Bottom connection.
 Double measurement system
 Cushioning.
RESATO INTERNATIONAL BV, 1E ENERGIEWEG 13, 9301 LK RODEN HOLLAND
PO BOX 30 9300 AA RODEN HOLLAND WWW.RESATO.COM HPSALES@RESATO.COM